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11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.

26.

Position

Superintendent

Dir Of Educational Services
Chief Business Officer
Principal High School

Dir Of Educational Services
Principal High School
Principal High School
Teacher High School

Curriculum Coordinator

Speech Pathologist

Curriculum Coordinator

Teacher Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Teacher High School
Speech Pathologist

Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary
Teacher High School
Teacher High School
Teacher High School
School Psychologist

Occupational Therapist
Teacher High School

Assistant Principal

Teacher High School

Other Positions Held

Teacher High School,
Teacher High School

K-12 Education Entity

Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified

Plumas Unified

Plumas Unified

Plumas Unified

Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified

Plumas Unified

Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified

Plumas Unified

Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified

Plumas Unified

Plumas Unified

Department
Superintendent
Certificated Management
Classified Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Teachers

Nurses/Counselors/Psych/Spee
ch

Nurses/Counselors/Psych/Spee
ch

Nurses/Counselors/Psych/Spee
ch

Teachers
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Teachers

Nurses/Counselors/Psych/Spee
ch

Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Nurses/Counselors/Psych/Spee
ch

Classified Other 8 Hours
Teachers

Certificated Management

Teachers

Total Wages
$129,526
$106,458
$102,375
$98,364
$96,838
$95,705
$94,350
$89,220
$88,268

$87,173

$83,513

$82,691
$82,195
$82,037
$79,196
$79,091

$78,035
$77,381
$76,476
$76,450
$74,676
$74,248

$74,059
$73,753
$73,348

$73,157



27.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

School Psychologist

Teacher High School
Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary Sdc
Teacher High School Music
Teacher High School
Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary
Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary
Teacher High School
Exec Assistant To Supt
Maintenance Foreman
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary
Teacher High School
Teacher High School
Teacher High School
Teacher High School
Teacher High School
Teacher High School

Plumas Unified

Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified

Plumas Unified

Nurses/Counselors/Psych/Spee
ch

Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Classified Other 8 Hours
Maintenance And Operations
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Teachers

$72,425

$71,490
$71,297
$71,252
$70,510
$69,901
$69,716
$69,693
$69,494
$69,489
$68,826
$68,704
$68,420
$68,312
$68,235
$67,942
$67,780
$67,264
$66,624
$66,495
$66,433
$66,413
$65,884
$65,700
$64,855
$64,278
$63,675
$63,476
$63,189
$63,082
$62,975



58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Principal High School
Teacher Elementary
Teacher High School Rsp
Teacher High School
Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary
Supervisor Of Transportation
Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary
Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary

Teacher High School Music Teacher Elementary

Music
Teacher Elementary
Student Services Coordinator
Teacher Elementary
Teacher High School

Guidance Counselor Teacher High School

Teacher Elementary

Hr Specialist

Skilled Maintenance Worker
Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary
Paraeducator |

Teacher Early Childhood
Teacher High School
Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary
Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary Rsp

Teacher High School

Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified

Plumas Unified

Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified

Plumas Unified

Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified

Plumas Unified

Certificated Management
Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Classified Management
Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers
Classified Other 7.5 Hours
Teachers
Teachers

Nurses/Counselors/Psych/Spee
ch

Teachers

Office Clerical
Maintenance And Operations
Teachers
Teachers
Instructional Aide
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Teachers

$62,287
$62,210
$61,808
$60,931
$60,833
$60,705
$60,270
$59,958
$59,269
$59,269
$58,341
$58,320

$57,686
$57,619
$57,613
$57,508
$57,395

$57,220
$55,637
$55,243
$55,175
$54,866
$54,748
$54,676
$54,587
$53,581
$53,054
$52,848
$52,122
$51,622



88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Facility Foreman
Teacher Elementary
Teacher High School Sdc
Principal Elementary
Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary

Hr Specialist

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Administrative Assistant
Bus Driver I

Teacher Elementary

Bus Driver / Trainer

Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified
Plumas Unified

Plumas Unified

Maintenance And Operations

Teachers
Teachers
Certificated Management
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Office Clerical
Teachers
Teachers
Office Clerical
Transportation

Teachers

$51,572
$51,333
$50,703
$50,510
$50,174
$50,128
$49,770
$49,530
$49,292
$48,378
$47,898
$47,779
$47,764



