	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Plumas Unified	Superintendent	\$129,526
2.	Dir Of Educational Services		Plumas Unified	Certificated Management	\$106,458
3.	Chief Business Officer		Plumas Unified	Classified Management	\$102,375
4.	Principal High School		Plumas Unified	Certificated Management	\$98,364
5.	Dir Of Educational Services		Plumas Unified	Certificated Management	\$96,838
6.	Principal High School		Plumas Unified	Certificated Management	\$95,705
7.	Principal High School		Plumas Unified	Certificated Management	\$94,350
8.	Teacher High School		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$89,220
9.	Curriculum Coordinator		Plumas Unified	Nurses/Counselors/Psych/Spee ch	\$88,268
10.	Speech Pathologist		Plumas Unified	Nurses/Counselors/Psych/Spee ch	\$87,173
11.	Curriculum Coordinator		Plumas Unified	Nurses/Counselors/Psych/Spee ch	\$83,513
12.	Teacher Elementary		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$82,691
13.	Principal Elementary		Plumas Unified	Certificated Management	\$82,195
14.	Principal Elementary		Plumas Unified	Certificated Management	\$82,037
15.	Teacher High School		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$79,196
16.	Speech Pathologist		Plumas Unified	Nurses/Counselors/Psych/Spee ch	\$79,091
17.	Teacher High School		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$78,035
18.	Teacher Elementary		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$77,381
19.	Teacher High School		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$76,476
20.	Teacher High School		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$76,450
21.	Teacher High School		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$74,676
22.	School Psychologist		Plumas Unified	Nurses/Counselors/Psych/Spee ch	\$74,248
23.	Occupational Therapist		Plumas Unified	Classified Other 8 Hours	\$74,059
24.	Teacher High School		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$73,753
25.	Assistant Principal	Teacher High School, Teacher High School	Plumas Unified	Certificated Management	\$73,348
26.	Teacher High School		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$73,157

27.	School Psychologist	Plumas Unified	Nurses/Counselors/Psych/Spee ch	\$72,425
28.	Teacher High School	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$71,490
29.	Teacher High School	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$71,297
30.	Teacher Elementary Sdc	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$71,252
31.	Teacher High School Music	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$70,510
32.	Teacher High School	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$69,901
33.	Teacher High School	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$69,716
34.	Teacher Elementary	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$69,693
35.	Teacher Elementary	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$69,494
36.	Teacher High School	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$69,489
37.	Teacher Elementary	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$68,826
38.	Teacher High School	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$68,704
39.	Teacher Elementary	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$68,420
40.	Teacher Elementary	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$68,312
41.	Teacher Elementary	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$68,235
42.	Teacher High School	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$67,942
43.	Teacher Elementary	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$67,780
44.	Teacher High School	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$67,264
45.	Exec Assistant To Supt	Plumas Unified	Classified Other 8 Hours	\$66,624
46.	Maintenance Foreman	Plumas Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$66,495
47.	Teacher Elementary	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$66,433
48.	Teacher Elementary	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$66,413
49.	Teacher Elementary	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$65,884
50.	Teacher High School	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$65,700
51.	Teacher Elementary	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$64,855
52.	Teacher High School	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$64,278
53.	Teacher High School	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$63,675
54.	Teacher High School	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$63,476
55.	Teacher High School	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$63,189
56.	Teacher High School	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$63,082
57.	Teacher High School	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$62,975

58.	Principal High School		Plumas Unified	Certificated Management	\$62,287
59.	Teacher Elementary		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$62,210
60.	Teacher High School Rsp		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$61,808
61.	Teacher High School		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$60,931
62.	Teacher High School		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$60,833
63.	Teacher Elementary		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$60,705
64.	Supervisor Of Transportation		Plumas Unified	Classified Management	\$60,270
65.	Teacher High School		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$59,958
66.	Teacher Elementary		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$59,269
67.	Teacher High School		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$59,269
68.	Teacher Elementary		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$58,341
69.	Teacher High School Music	Teacher Elementary Music	Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$58,320
70.	Teacher Elementary		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$57,686
71.	Student Services Coordinator		Plumas Unified	Classified Other 7.5 Hours	\$57,619
72.	Teacher Elementary		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$57,613
73.	Teacher High School		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$57,508
74.	Guidance Counselor	Teacher High School	Plumas Unified	Nurses/Counselors/Psych/Spee ch	\$57,395
75.	Teacher Elementary		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$57,220
76.	Hr Specialist		Plumas Unified	Office Clerical	\$55,637
77.	Skilled Maintenance Worker		Plumas Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$55,243
78.	Teacher High School		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$55,175
79.	Teacher Elementary		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$54,866
80.	Paraeducator I		Plumas Unified	Instructional Aide	\$54,748
81.	Teacher Early Childhood		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$54,676
82.	Teacher High School		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$54,587
83.	Teacher High School		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$53,581
84.	Teacher Elementary		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$53,054
85.	Teacher High School		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$52,848
86.	Teacher Elementary Rsp		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$52,122
87.	Teacher High School		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$51,622

88.	Facility Foreman		Plumas Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$51,572
89.	Teacher Elementary		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$51,333
90.	Teacher High School Sdc		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$50,703
91.	Principal Elementary		Plumas Unified	Certificated Management	\$50,510
92.	Teacher High School		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$50,174
93.	Teacher Elementary		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$50,128
94.	Teacher Elementary		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$49,770
95.	Hr Specialist		Plumas Unified	Office Clerical	\$49,530
96.	Teacher Elementary		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$49,292
97.	Teacher Elementary		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$48,378
98.	Administrative Assistant		Plumas Unified	Office Clerical	\$47,898
99.	Bus Driver II	Bus Driver / Trainer	Plumas Unified	Transportation	\$47,779
100.	Teacher Elementary		Plumas Unified	Teachers	\$47,764